## LD600087863

(R€	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
·	•	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	= #B
(0)	tyrotaterzipii iioiie	υ <i>π</i>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
•	ŕ	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Statue
Octation Copies		O Clatus
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500079259565

09/08/06---01001--003 \*\*130.00

06 SEP - 7 PM 3: 06
SECTION OF SE

2005 SEP -7 PM 3: C

RECEIVED

DEPARTHENT OF STATE

OF CORPORATION

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of 0			
SUBJ	ECT:	Accurate Title Co. (Name of Limite	MPANT of FLORINA.	LC
		(Name of Limite	ed Liability Company)	
The er	nclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
		CHRISTOPHER SM	141	
		(	Name of Person)	
			(Firm/Company)	
	1	1705 South GAD	SDEN STREET	Suite 200
			(Address)	
	_		27/01	•
		TALLAHASSEE, FL	. 3-1-30 (	
		(City	/State and Zip Code)	Žg. o
				06 SEP -7 SEUNE FARY ALLAHASSE
For fu	rther information	n concerning this matter, please	call:	AHASSE T
				SE
	CHRIS	Swith ne of Person)	at (850 ) 779-	-3590 MZ
	(Nan	ne of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number) 🛣
				elephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check	for the following amount:		<u> </u>
□ ¢124	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee &	T 0155 00 Pilling Pag 0	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee,
<u> </u>	o.vo rumg ree	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
			(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy
				(additional copy is enclosed)
		1. d (3)	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
		Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section	<u>\$</u>
		Division of Corporations	Division of Corporation	ns
		P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	
		Tollohaccaa El 30314	2661 Executive Contor	Cirola

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ACCUPATE TITE	# Companies at Floring ILE
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Co	ompany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street addr	ess of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

1705 South GASTORN STYLLT	1705 South GARDSDEN STREET	
Suite 200	- Sulft 200	
TALLAHASSET, FL 32301	TALBALIFACE, FL. 32301	
,		

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	IA <sub>S</sub>		
Curistopher Smith	, LEV	S 90	
Name	HA F	Ť	1
1705 S. GROSDEN ST. Suite 200	3SS Ann	-7	7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	inc.	2	m
Tallahasse FL 37 32 1 City, State, and Zip	- <u>C</u>	င္မ	J
	85	6	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Memt	per
MGR	HENEY Miller 29 Gold Frich Coonfere ville F1 - 32327
MGRM	Charles J. Holon  3867 SALT COATET CT.  TALLAMASSES, FL. 32312
MGRM	CARISTOPHER R. Smith 5984 Colonel Scott Da. TBLLAHRAGEC, Pl. 32309
	<u> </u>
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ICLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
ICLE V: Effective date, if other a effective date is listed, the date 90 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	than the date of filing:  (OPTIONAL)  must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)